Name

10/17/2019
Acevedo, Angel L

Adams, Cody James

Baars, Kenneth L
Ballard, Lakeisha Monique

Bonilla, Julia S

Borgman, John Preston

Bunch, Trenton N
Carlos, Randy

Casas, Mario

Chanthalangsy, Phounsavath

Cole, Jerome Lamont

Covarrubias, Jose A
Cradic, Benjamin D

Dagostino, Harry

Danna, Philip J
Davis, Danyyale L

Dennis, Lyle D

Dentinger, Philip Thomas

Deroush, Phillip Thomas

Donahoe, Korey Michael

Room

315
315

315
315
315

315

315
315
315
315
315

315
315
315

315
315

315

315

315
315

Time

9:00 am
9:00 am

8:30 am
11:15 am
8:30 am

9:00 am

8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
8:30 am
10:30 am

10:30 am
9:00 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am
8:30 am

Winnebago County Circuit Court Criminal Docket

Courtroom 315

For 10/17/2019 12:00:00AM To 10/18/2019 12:00:00AM

Case

2019-CM-0002880
2016-DT-0000150

2019-TR-0018859
2017-CM-0002123

2019-TR-0013129
2019-TR-0013130

2019-CM-0002972
2019-CM-0003145

2018-DT-0000662
2019-TR-0022318
2017-DT-0000642
2019-CM-0002973
2019-CM-0002890

2019-TR-0013595
2018-CM-0002123

2019-TR-0011634
2019-TR-0011635

2019-TR-0013867
2019-CM-0002866

2019-CM-0000935
2019-DT-0000325

2019-CM-0002832
2019-CM-0002995
2019-CM-0003136

2019-CM-0001595
2019-CM-0001982

As Of 10/14/2019 3:12:04PM

Charge

DOMESTIC BTRY/PHYSICAL CONTACT

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL
DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08

FAIL TO REDUCE SPEED
ANIMAL OWNER FAIL COMPLY/1ST

FAIL TO REDUCE SPEED
LEAVING THE SCENE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO LAND
CRIMINAL TRESPASS BUILDING

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL
IMPROP LFT TURN/ON-COMING TRAF
DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL
BATTERY/MAKES PHYSICAL CONTACT

DOMESTIC BTRY/PHYSICAL CONTACT
OBSTRUCTING IDENTIFICATION

DRIVING 15-20 MPH ABOVE LIMIT
THEFT CONTROL INTENT <$300

LEAVING THE SCENE
RIGHT-WAY/PEDEST/INTERSECTION

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE

RETAIL THEFT/DISP MERCH/<$300
RESIST/PC OFF/CORR EMP/FRFTR

CARRY CONCEAL FIR/U INFLU/1-2
DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL
DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08

THEFT/LABOR/SERVICES/PROPERTY
THEFT/LABOR/SERVICES/PROPERTY
THEFT/LABOR/SERVICES/PROPERTY

RESIST/PC OFF/CORR EMP/FRFTR

AGG ASSAULT/DEADLY WEAPON
AGG ASSAULT/DEADLY WEAPON
AGG ASSAULT/DEADLY WEAPON
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Bond
Balance

243.00

108.00
135.00

Hearing Type

Pretrial Conference

Hearing

Pretrial Conference
Court Supervision

Plea

Pretrial Conference

Status

Pretrial Conference

Defendant's Motion/Pe

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Sentencing
Final Pretrial

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Plea

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Reference Counsel

Attorney

Trausch S

Molinoski J

Altamore A
Cuautli A

Altamore A

Goudreau J

Altamore A

Goudreau J
Cuautli A

Altamore A

Altamore A

Altamore A
Cain P

Altamore A

Trausch S

Altamore A

Bugden L
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Name

Dowthard, Vincent L

Genz, Donovan Dewayne
Gleim, Zachary M

Gonzalez, Kiarah J

High, Klayvon C

Hughes, Vernon L

Hugle, Steven K

Jackson, Eric Dale

Johnson, Dleon Lopez
Johnson, Willie J Jr

Kindsvater, John C

Lockett, Theodore Lee
Lundquist, Zachary Taylor
Macdougall, Christine M

Mccary, Douglas

Morris, Cepetria Shechole
O'Marrah, James Austin Tyler
Pattalio, Taylor Nicole
Peaslee, Roger Allen
Peppers, Tristyn D

Perez, David O

Pickney, Gregory Allen

Room

315

315
315
315

315

315
315

315

315
315

315

315
315
315

315

315
315
315
315
315
315
315

Time

8:30 am

8:30 am
10:30 am
8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
8:30 am

8:30 am

9:00 am
11:15 am
8:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
11:15am
8:30 am

Case

2019-CL-0000373
2019-TR-0018714

2019-CM-0003027
2017-TR-0022081

2019-DT-0000413
2019-TR-0011392
2019-TR-0011393
2019-TR-0011394

2019-CF-0002265

2019-TR-0008904

2018-TR-0028408
2018-TR-0028409
2018-TR-0034038
2018-TR-0034039

2019-CM-0002882

2019-CM-0002883

2019-TR-0019559
2019-TR-0019560

2019-CM-0000968

2019-CM-0002885
2018-CM-0001773

2019-TR-0022466
2019-TR-0022467

2018-DT-0000112
2019-TR-0017347

2019-CM-0002884
2019-CM-0002779
2019-CM-0002988
2019-CM-0002889
2019-CM-0002608
2018-CM-0001491
2019-CF-0000576

Charge

POSS CANNABIS < 10 GRAMS
DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE

DOMESTIC BTRY/PHYSICAL CONTACT

DRIVING 15-20 MPH ABOVE LIMIT

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL
DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE
DRIVING 15-20 MPH ABOVE LIMIT
TRANSP/CARRY ALC LIQ/DRIVER

CRIM DMG/GOVT PROP/<$500

AGG ASSAULT/DEADLY WEAPON
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY <$500
AGG ASSAULT/DEADLY WEAPON

DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE
DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE
DIM HEADLIGHTS/PARKING/1ST,2ND
DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE

AGG ASSAULT/DEADLY WEAPON
BATTERY/CAUSE BODILY HARM

RESIST/PC OFF/CORR EMP/FRFTR

IMPROPER TURN SIGNAL
DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS
ANIMAL OWNER DUTIES/1ST VIO

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY <$500
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

IMPROPER USE OF DESIGNATED LN
FAILURE TO OBEY POLICE OFFICER

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL
DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE

VIOLATE ORDER PROTECTION
CRUELTY TO ANIMALS
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RETAIL THEFT/DISP MERCH/<$300
RETAIL THEFT/DISP MERCH/<$300
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

AGG ASSAULT/USE FIR/PEACE OFF

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT/PUBLIC PROP

ASSAULT

Bond
Balance

243.00

108.00

342.00

270.00

270.00
396.00
90.00

Hearing Type

Civil Law

Pretrial Conference
Sentencing

Final Pretrial

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Defendant's Motion/Pe

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Defendant's Motion/Pe

Pretrial Conference
Court Supervision

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference
Pretrial Conference
Status

Pretrial Conference
Pretrial Conference
Court Supervision

Final Pretrial

Attorney

Trausch S
Altamore A

Altamore A

Cuautli A

Granger E
Cuautli A

Trausch S

Cuautli A
Trausch S

Granger E

Goudreau J
Cuautli A

Altamore A

Cuautli A

Trausch S
Goudreau J
Altamore A
Goudreau J
Trausch S

Altamore A
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Name

Ragibov, Emran R

Reeves, James
Robinson, Jalen L

Roca, Crystal Marie

Rogers, Stephone Laque

Rossi, Elizabeth K
Sakda, Salika Noy

Saniukpeterson, Michele C

Shanklin, John K
Staggs, Scotty Joe

Talidis, James Bill

Taylor, Javalyn C

Tennin, Benn E li

Thomas, Michael Alan

Untersee, Laurie F

Uresti, Austin C

Wallin, Terry D
Wash, Edward J

Williams, Felicia

Room Time

315

315
315
315
315

315
315
315
315
315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315
315
315

8:30 am

9:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am

8:30 am
11:15am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

Case

2019-TR-0018945
2019-TR-0022529
2019-TR-0022530

2019-CM-0002551
2018-CM-0002584
2019-CM-0002143

2019-TR-0012549
2019-TR-0012550
2019-TR-0014491
2019-TR-0014492

2019-CM-0002892
2018-CM-0000273
2019-CM-0002609
2019-CM-0002837
2005-CF-0000785

2007-TR-0001796
2007-TR-0001797

2019-CM-0002423
2019-DT-0000728
2019-TR-0020998
2019-TR-0020999
2019-TR-0021000
2019-TR-0021001

2019-TR-0021002

2019-CM-0000970

2019-TR-0019445
2019-TR-0019446
2019-TR-0019447

2019-CM-0002831

2019-TR-0018804
2019-TR-0018805

2019-TR-0019831
2019-TR-0019832
2019-TR-0019833
2019-TR-0019834

2019-DT-0000071
2019-CM-0002876
2019-CM-0002610

Charge

DRIVING 21-25 MPH ABOVE LIMIT
DISREG TRAFFIC CONTROL LIGHT
DISPLAY PLATE ATTACHMENT/1-2ND

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY <$500
RESIST/PC OFF/CORR EMP/FRFTR

DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE
DRIVING 11-14 MPH ABOVE LIMIT
DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE
DRIVING 11-14 MPH ABOVE LIMIT

DOMESTIC BTRY/PHYSICAL CONTACT
CARRY/POSSESS FIREARM/1ST
THEFT/LABOR/SERVICES/PROPERTY
CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO LAND

KNOW DAMAGE PROP >$300-10K
KNOWINGLY DAMAGE PROP<$300
OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE
DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE

RESIST/PC OFF/CORR EMP/FRFTR
DUI ALC/INTOX COMPOUND/DRUG
DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE
OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE
DRIVING 21-25 MPH ABOVE LIMIT
IMPROPER TURN SIGNAL
IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS
ANIMAL OWNER DUTIES/1ST VIO

DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE
IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE
OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE

VIO BAIL BOND/FAMILY MEMBER

DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE
OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE

DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE
OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE
DRIVE/OP NON-HWY VEH/MOTORCYLE
OP NON-HWY VEH W/O DRIVER LIC

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL
BATTERY/MAKES PHYSICAL CONTACT
RETAIL THEFT/DISP MERCH/<$300

Bond
Balance

200.00

108.00

900.00

90.00

Hearing Type

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Plea

Defendant's Motion/Pe

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference
Court Supervision
Pretrial Conference
Pretrial Conference
Status

Bond Forfeiture

Final Pretrial

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Plea
Pretrial Conference

Pretrial Conference

Attorney

Altamore A

Goudreau J
Altamore A
Goudreau J

Altamore A

Trausch S
Tikhvinskiy M
Moore J
Goudreau J
Cuautli A

Altamore A

Trausch S

Goudreau J
Trausch S

Altamore A

Quatrino F
Trausch S
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Name

Willingham, Loretha

Wright, Lester J

Ziemianin, Jason M

Room Time

315

315

315

9:00 am

9:00 am

8:30 am

Case

2019-CM-0002888

2019-CL-0000140
2019-TR-0004216
2019-TR-0004217
2019-TR-0005559

2019-TR-0020979
2019-TR-0020980
2019-TR-0020981

Charge

BATTERY/MAKES PHYSICAL CONTACT
BATTERY/MAKES PHYSICAL CONTACT
BATTERY/MAKES PHYSICAL CONTACT
BATTERY/MAKES PHYSICAL CONTACT
RESIST/PC OFF/CORR EMP/FRFTR
CRIM TRESPASS REMAIN ON LAND

POSS CANNABIS < 10 GRAMS
DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE
OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE
DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE

DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE
OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEHICLE
MUFFLERS/1ST,2ND

Bond
Balance

270.00

Hearing Type Attorney

Pretrial Conference Trausch S

Defendant's Motion/Pe Goudreau J

Pretrial Conference Cuautli A
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